
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      
Course : 307 M.Tech (Green Energy Technology) 

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21021195 2103070702297 YOGESHWARAN.S  1 117 

2 PU21009937 2103072115145 KARTHIKA P MONI  2 116 

3 PU21078119 2103073130502 APARNARANJANY R  3 115 

4 PU21074743 2103072019953 MOHAMED JASEEL P  4 114 

5 PU21051983 2103072421280 SHYAM VISWANATH G  5 113 

6 PU21078225 2103071004268 SARANGAPANI HAZARIKA  6 107 

7 PU21093583 2103071811869 ADIL RAFEEQ  7 104 

8 PU21034793 2103072825694 SIDDHARTH SINGH  8 100 

9 PU21019847 2103072017954 SHAMNAD V N  9 97 

10 PU21094241 2103072206911 BOGGAVARAPU VEERA VENKATA KIRAN KRISHNA  10 97 

11 PU21032947 2103073127500 SATHESH  11 88 

      END     

            

Category 
 

OBC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077403 2103073834322 JANE CHRISTY A  12 86 

2 PU21029389 2103070803033 NAVEENPRABHU  16 82 

3 PU21090507 2103071811854 MOHAMMED RAFI O  18 75 

4 PU21080241 2103073130503 A PRABAKARAN  20 74 

5 PU21012139 2103073127560 SRINIVASAN N  21 72 

6 PU21073001 2103073130491 DINESH KUMAR A  22 71 

7 PU21019929 2103073127473 ABIRAMI.S  24 70 

8 PU21055433 2103073130476 EDWIN J  26 70 

9 PU21004489 2103073127539 BALAJI S  30 65 

      END     

            

Category 
 

SC 
   



Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21038341 2103074034841 ASHISH KUMAR BHASKER  15 84 

2 PU21006309 2103073127544 PREMNATH G  28 68 

3 PU21070353 2103073130488 KAVIRAJ M  36 60 

4 PU21032891 2103072825658 GURPREET SINGH  40 59 

5 PU21041105 2103073130452 GOWDHAM SURIYA P  46 45 

      END     

            

Category 
 

ST 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21049173 2103071205246 KUNUSOTHU TARUN  23 70 

2 PU21077727 2103071205385 GUGULOTH PRAVEEN  25 70 

      END     

            

Category 
 

PH 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21009861 2103073127469 SIVA DHARSAN  53 31 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      
Category 

 
General 

   
Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21077403 2103073834322 JANE CHRISTY A  12 86 

2 PU21091615 2103072321067 MOHD BASIT ALI  13 85 

3 PU21091445 2103073733714 ANANTHSHREE M  14 84 

4 PU21038341 2103074034841 ASHISH KUMAR BHASKER  15 84 

5 PU21029389 2103070803033 NAVEENPRABHU  16 82 

6 PU21004597 2103073127541 MAHENDHAR M  17 80 

7 PU21090507 2103071811854 MOHAMMED RAFI O  18 75 

8 PU21034453 2103071913344 WRIK BHATTACHARYYA  19 75 

9 PU21080241 2103073130503 A PRABAKARAN  20 74 

10 PU21012139 2103073127560 SRINIVASAN N  21 72 

11 PU21073001 2103073130491 DINESH KUMAR A  22 71 

12 PU21049173 2103071205246 KUNUSOTHU TARUN  23 70 

13 PU21019929 2103073127473 ABIRAMI.S  24 70 

14 PU21077727 2103071205385 GUGULOTH PRAVEEN  25 70 

15 PU21055433 2103073130476 EDWIN J  26 70 

16 PU21050843 2103070803000 ROY P THOMAS  27 69 

17 PU21006309 2103073127544 PREMNATH G  28 68 

18 PU21055107 2103073632328 SHAIR ALI DAR  29 68 

19 PU21004489 2103073127539 BALAJI S  30 65 

20 PU21035685 2103073127607 J JAYAPRATHA  31 65 

21 PU21019201 2103073732661 KIRAN R KRISHNAN  32 65 

22 PU21094159 2103071811873 SAJITH PM  33 65 

23 PU21037333 2103073127608 BARANEDARAN.M  34 61 

24 PU21079407 2103071004272 RIPUNJOY BORAH  35 61 

25 PU21070353 2103073130488 KAVIRAJ M  36 60 

26 PU21090833 2103074235215 SRIRAM S  37 60 

27 PU21032253 2103071205245 GUGULOTH RAMLAL NAIK  38 60 

28 PU21017833 2103071913296 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA  39 59 

29 PU21032891 2103072825658 GURPREET SINGH  40 59 

30 PU21008207 2103073127487 S.E.ARTHIYA  41 56 

31 PU21072149 2103071205265 GUGULOTH HARISH  42 48 

32 PU21094741 2103073130521 SUNDHAR K  43 47 



33 PU21063139 2103073127514 CITHANANDHAN L  44 46 

      END     

            

Category 
 

OBC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21035685 2103073127607 J JAYAPRATHA  31 65 

2 PU21094159 2103071811873 SAJITH PM  33 65 

3 PU21037333 2103073127608 BARANEDARAN.M  34 61 

4 PU21079407 2103071004272 RIPUNJOY BORAH  35 61 

5 PU21090833 2103074235215 SRIRAM S  37 60 

6 PU21017833 2103071913296 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA  39 59 

7 PU21094741 2103073130521 SUNDHAR K  43 47 

8 PU21063139 2103073127514 CITHANANDHAN L  44 46 

9 PU21037395 2103073127609 R. PRIYADARSHINI  47 44 

10 PU21080339 2103073130504 GOKUL G  48 40 

11 PU21088411 2103070803070 DEVADHARSHINI M  49 40 

12 PU21037867 2103070702324 RANJITH R  50 35 

13 PU21000505 2103073127528 HARIHARAN  55 25 

      END     

            

Category 
 

SC 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21011875 2103073127559 VASANTHAN  52 34 

      END     

            

Category 
 

ST 
   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21032253 2103071205245 GUGULOTH RAMLAL NAIK  38 60 

2 PU21072149 2103071205265 GUGULOTH HARISH  42 48 

3 PU21003895 2103073532165 ELIZABETH KHARJANA  54 30 

4 PU21078539 2103073532193 RAM RYNGKHLEM  56 15 

      END     

            

 


